JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TROPICAL BOTANIC GARDEN AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE,
PALODE

No. INTBGRI/DR/ 528/2011

20" December 2011

CIRCULAR

In keeping with the current cost of fine chemicals, glassware and other miscellaneous

items required for running research projects for post graduate students at the Institute, it has
been decided to hike their training fee w.e.f. 2.1.2012 as follows:

L=

o GG Tl i B

Plant Tissue Culture Projects
Bioproduction Projects

Mycology Projects

Molecular Biclogy Projects
Phytochemistry

Microbiology

Herbarium Technigues
Bioinformatics

Ethnomedicine & Ethnopharmacology

Garden Project

FEE

© 20,000/-
" 25,000/-
" 15,000/-
" 30,000/-
* 25,000/-
* 25,000/-
" 10,000/-
" 15,000/-

" 20,000/-
" 15,000/-
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