JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TROPICAL BOTANIC GARDEN AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, PALODE

No. JNTBGRI/DR/ 528/2011

30th December 2011

CIRCULAR

In keeping with the current cost of fine chemicals, glassware and other miscellaneous items required for running research projects for post graduate students at the Institute, it has been decided to hike their training fee w.e.f. 2.1.2012 as follows:

a.	Plant Tissue Culture Projects	`20,000/-
b.	Bioproduction Projects	` 25,000/-
c.	Mycology Projects	`15,000/-
d.	Molecular Biology Projects	`30,000/-
e.	Phytochemistry	` 25,000/-
f.	Microbiology	` 25,000/-
g.	Herbarium Techniques	`10,000/-
h.	Bioinformatics	` 15,000/-
i.	Ethnomedicine & Ethnopharmacology	` 20,000/-
j.	Garden Project	` 15,000/-
	PBB	

DIRECTOR